
date details in out balance
£899.48

19/02/2020 Seeds from Tamar Organics (via Beth) 11.05£          888.43£                   
19/02/2020 Seeds from Moles (via Karen) 14.97£          873.46£                   
19/02/2020 Garden Organic membership 30.00£          843.46£                   
20/02/2020 Donations AGM 16.57£        860.03£                   
09/03/2020 Donations farmers market 22.28£        882.31£                   
09/03/2020 room hire RISC AGM 29.60£          852.71£                   
11/03/2020 Film hire Final Straw 9.49£            843.22£                   
11/03/2020 Save the date business cards 55.77£          787.45£                   
30/04/2020 Donation 15.00£        802.45£                   
30/04/2020 Donation 20.00£        822.45£                   
02/08/2020 Reimburse Karen for postage/packing seed swap 28.85£          793.60£                   
01/10/2020 Suttons scheme payment 68.64£        

Totals 142.49£      179.73£       £862.24
Closing Balance £862.24
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